Pr ice List
Pricing is in US$.  Prices / Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Eff.11.28.11 1 of 5
odel Diameter Working Length View Price
VSC-2-86 2mm (.079") 86cm (33.86") Straight 90°
VSC-3-140-N 3mm (.118") 140cm (55") Up/Down  130° Straight 110°
VSC-4-140-N 4.3mm (.169") 140cm (55") Up/Down  130° Straight 110°
Model Dimensions Weight Screen
7-5050 15”x13”x4.6” 17.6lbs 15"
7-6060 13”x12”x6” 16lbs 10.4"
Diameter Working Length Price

6.5mm (.256") 200cm (78") Up/Down 100° $12,300
6.5mm (.256") 300cm (118") Up/Down 100° $12,500
8.5mm (.335") 100cm (39") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $8,400
8.5mm (.335") 160cm (63") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $10,700
8.5mm (.335") 180cm (71") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $11,800
8.5mm (.335") 200cm (78") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $14,800
8.5mm (.335") 300cm (118") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $15,100
8.5mm (.335") 600cm (236") Up/Down/Left/Right 90° *
12.5mm (.492") 100cm (39") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $8,600
12.5mm (.492") 160cm (63") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $10,900
12.5mm (.492") 200cm (78") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° *
12.5mm (.492") 250cm (98") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° *
12.5mm (.492") 300cm (118") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° $15,100
12.5mm (.492") 600cm (236") Up/Down/Left/Right 90° *
Model Diameter Working Length Channel I.D. Price
FBA-6-60C 6.3mm (.248") 60cm (24") Up/Down 120° 2.2mm (.087") $7,100
FBA-6-100C 6.3mm (.248") 100cm (39") Up/Down 120° 2.2mm (.087") $7,900
FBA-6-140C 6.3mm (.248") 140cm (55") Up/Down 120° 2.2mm (.087") $8,900
FBA-6-180C 6.3mm (.248") 180cm (71") Up/Down 120° 2.2mm (.087") $9,900
FBA-6-200C 6.3mm (.248") 200cm (78") Up/Down 120° 2.2mm (.087") $12,000
FBA-6-260C 6.3mm (.248") 260cm (102") Up/Down 100° 2.2mm (.087") *
FBA-6-300C 6.3mm (.248") 300cm (118") Up/Down 100° 2.2mm (.087") $12,200
FBA-8-100C 8.5mm (.335") 100cm (39") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $8,100
FBA-8-160C 8.5mm (.335") 160cm (63") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $10,400
FBA-8-180C 8.5mm (.335") 180cm (71") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $11,500
FBA-8-200C 8.5mm (.335") 200cm (78") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") *
FBA-8-300C 8.5mm (.335") 300cm (118") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $14,800
FBA-11-100C 12.5mm (.492") 100cm (39") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $8,300
FBA-11-160C 12.5mm (.492") 160cm (63") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $10,600
FBA-11-200C 12.5mm (.492") 200cm (78") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") *
FBA-11-250C 12.5mm (.492") 250cm (98") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $11,250
FBA-11-300C 12.5mm (.492") 300cm (118") Up/Down/Left/Right 120° 2.6mm (.102") $14,800
FBA-11-600C 12.5mm (.492") 600cm (236") Up/Down/Left/Right 90° 2.6mm (.102") *
Model Diameter Working Length View Price
VSC-3-65C 3mm (.118") 65cm (25.6") Up/Down  130° Straight 110° $12,500
Angulation
Slim Lever
Knob Type
Knob Type

FBA-11-250T
FBA-11-200T
FBA-11-160T
FBA-11-100T
Borescopes With Side View - "T" Version
Borescopes With Working Channels - "C" Version
Angulation
YSC Technologies
510.226.0889 www.ysctech.com info@ysctech.com
Pr ice List
Pricing is in US$.  Prices / Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Eff.11.28.11 3 of 5
Model Diameter Working Length Bundle Type Price
PF06-600A 0.6mm (.025") 60cm (24") 60° Direct 1,600 Pixel $1,800
PF10-600A 1.0mm (.039") 60cm (24") 70° Direct 3,000 Pixel $1,800
PF10-600B 1.0mm (.039") 60cm (24") 60° Right Angle 3,000 Pixel $1,800
PF14-600A 1.4mm (.055") 60cm (24") 70° Direct 6,000 Pixel $1,800
PF18-600A 1.8mm (.070") 60cm (24") 70° Direct 10,000 Pixel $1,800
PF18-600B 1.8mm (.070") 60cm (24") 60° Right Angle 10,000 Pixel $1,800
PL15-300A 1.5mm (.059") 30cm (11.9") 70° Direct 6,000 Pixel $1,800
PL15-300B 1.5mm (.059") 30cm (11.9") 60° Right Angle 6,000 Pixel $1,800
PL20-300A 2.0mm (.079") 30cm (11.9") 70° Direct 10,000 Pixel $1,800
PL20-300B 2.0mm (.079") 30cm (11.9") 60° Right Angle 10,000 Pixel $1,800
Model Diameter Working Length View Price
VSC-3-140-NP 3mm (1.18") 140cm (55") Up/Down  130° Straight 110°
7-6060
Borescope Diameter Working Length View Price
4.6mm (.181") 100cm (39") Up/Down  120° Straight
Video System* Light Guide Cable Battery Pack Handle